
Softball 2024
Norwood Elementary School
6521 W. Farmington Road Peoria, IL 61604
www.norwood63.org

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

08/07/24 Wednesday Rankin Home- double header 4:15

08/08/24 Thursday Georgetowne Home 4:30

08/12/24 Monday Farmington 212 Lightfoot Rd.
Farmington, IL 61531

4:00

08/14/24 Wednesday Oak Grove Home 4:30

08/19/24 Tuesday Oak Grove 6018 W Lancaster Rd.
Bartonville, IL 61607

4:30

08/20/24 Tuesday Hollis 613 W. Tuscarora Rd.
Peoria, IL 61607

4:30

08/27/24 Tuesday Elmwood 301 W Butternut St.
Elmwood, IL 61529

4:15

09/03/24 Tuesday Limestone Walters Home 4:00

09/05/24 Thursday Monroe Home- 8th grade night 4:30

09/09/24 Monday Midwest Central 121 Jibben St.
Green Valley, IL 61534

4:15

09/11, 09/12,
09/14, 09/17

IESA Regionals

**Home games are played at Norwood Primary School: 200 S. Main Peoria, IL 61604

Head Coach: Dawn Thornton
dthornton@norwood63.org


